COMPANY

ELECTRIC
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
ENTERGY
TOTAL

HOUSTON COUNTY

HOUSTON COUNTY

HOUSTON COUNTY
TOTAL

WATER

APPLE SPRINGS WATER
CITY OF GROVETON
CITY OF GROVETON
CITY OF GROVETON
CITY OF GROVETON
CITY OF GROVETON

TRINITY COUNTY

UTILITIES PAID IN MAY 2014

LOCATION

RODEO ARENA
STREET LIGHTS
COMMUNITY CENTER
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
ROCK BUILDING
MUSEUM

PRECINCT #2
PRECINCT #1

COUNTY CLERK
JUSTICE CENTER-TRINITY
SUBCOURTHOUSE
PRECINCT #3

CSCD PROBATION

JAIL

CSCD PROBATION ST
COMM COURT
SPRINKLER SYSTEM
NEW BLDG 219

NEW BLDG 223

NEW BLDG 215

NEW BLDG 211

NEW BLDG 209

ANNEX BLDG HOUSE ACT
TEMP POLE

KICKAPOO PARK

NEW COURTHOUSE

JUSTICE OF PEACE-APPLE SPRINGS
RADIO TOWER
PRECINCT #4 BARN

JUSTICE OF PEACE-APPLE SPRINGS
ROCK BUILDING

COURTHOUSE

JAIL

PRECINCT#1

COUNTY CLERK

AMOUNT

$11.68
250.65

258.53
487.81
115.16

27.75

68.60

703.65

183.39

60.80
148.75
277.69
140.13
263.57

94.36
1252.26
4344.78

105.20
132.25

95.28
332.73

$15.00

63.50
308.53
323.55
205.27



CITY OF GROVETON COUNTY ANNEX 72.95

CENTERVILLE WATER PRECINCT#4 BARN 20.85

CITY OF TRINITY PROBATION OFFICE 50.40

CITY OF TRINITY PROBATION DEPT 53.24

PENNINGTON WATER PRECINCT#4 BARN

WOODLAKE-JOSSERAND #323 PARK 43.00

CITY OF GROVETON SPRINKLER SYSTEM 34.00

APPLE SPRINGS WATER PRECINCT #3

GLENDALE WATER PCT#3 33.10
TOTAL 1223.39

GAS

CENTERPOINT ENERGY JAIL $29.30

CENTERPOINT ENERGY JUSTICE CENTER-TRINITY 18.18

CENTERPOINT ENERGY TRINITY OFFICE

CENTERPOINT ENERGY PRECINCT#1 27.64

CENTERPOINT ENERGY AG BUILDING

CENTERPOINT ENERGY PRECINCT#4 BARN

CENTERPOINT ENERGY NEW BLDG 40.93

CENTERPOINT ENERGY VETERANS OFFICE

CENTERPOINT ENERGY COURTHOUSE 27.95

TOTAL 144.00
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